
2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 114 1 AUG 2018 - 19:55 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 14
 

Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date

WJ 3:16.96 BEST TIME --- 28 AUG 2013

CR 3:24.62 INDIANA UNIVERSITY SWIM TEAM Irvine, CA (USA) 31 JUL 201451.32 1:41.84 2:35.07

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Terrapins Swim Team7 3:24.481 CR2

FETTERMAN Matt ♦ 0.62 53.5025.51 53.50

SANCOV Alexei 0.42 1:43.0523.86 49.55

RODRIGUEZ Andrew ♦ 0.19 2:35.7024.98 52.65

MINAKOV Andrei ♦ 0.40 3:24.4823.03 48.78

Mason Manta Rays3 3:25.552 1.071

McDONALD Jacob ♦ 0.65 52.4725.43 52.47

FOSTER Jake ♦ 0.29 1:44.7024.78 52.23

FOSTER Carson ♦ 0.43 2:35.5324.23 50.83

CHANEY Adam ♦ 0.32 3:25.5523.34 50.02

Swimmac Carolina5 3:26.693 2.212

POELKE Boyd ♦ 0.69 52.6125.17 52.61

WALKER Jack ♦ 0.55 1:43.7424.67 51.13

SVENDSEN Hugh ♦ 0.37 2:35.6824.41 51.94

CONNERY Tim ♦ 0.43 3:26.6924.77 51.01

Irvine Novaquatics3 3:27.324 2.842

SLUSIEWICZ Sean ♦ 0.64 51.7624.55 51.76

KAO Owen ♦ 0.31 1:43.8724.73 52.11

INGRAM Hunter ♦ 0.52 2:35.7225.12 51.85

HITCHENS Hunter ♦ 0.46 3:27.3224.66 51.60

Lakeside Swim Team4 3:28.745 4.263

COLE William ♦ 0.66 51.8424.85 51.84

TAPP Hunter ♦ 0.33 1:42.7424.24 50.90

BROWN Cole 0.27 2:35.8425.21 53.10

BREHM Alex ♦ 0.38 3:28.7424.80 52.90

Dayton Raiders4 3:28.936 4.452

KHOUZAM Jean-Pierre ♦ 0.64 51.5725.12 51.57

SAMPSON John ♦ 0.13 1:44.1424.99 52.57

BLATT Connor ♦ 0.35 2:36.9624.66 52.82

PERERA Nicholas 0.31 3:28.9325.10 51.97

Nation's Capital Swim Club4 3:29.127 4.641

MAKIN Peter ♦ 0.66 52.2224.80 52.22

ZUYUS Tyler ♦ 0.21 1:44.1124.88 51.89

THALBLUM Steven ♦ 0.38 2:37.8225.36 53.71

HAMBLIN Brandon 0.16 3:29.1224.27 51.30

Lakeside Aquatic Club2 3:29.258 4.772

JANNASCH Jack ♦ 0.69 52.3624.94 52.36

SCOTT Donald ♦ 0.42 1:44.5425.04 52.18

ZETTLE Alexander 0.31 2:36.3524.45 51.81

FEEHERY Colin ♦ 0.28 3:29.2524.98 52.90

Carmel Swim Club8 3:29.619 5.131

DELONG Alec ♦ 0.66 52.6525.00 52.65

COUCHON Andrew 0.27 1:45.8625.20 53.21

ROTHROCK Gus ♦ 0.25 2:38.2225.21 52.36

MITCHELL Jake ♦ 0.33 3:29.6124.41 51.39
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 114 1 AUG 2018 - 19:55 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 14
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth1 3:29.7210 5.242

ROBERSON Will 0.70 52.3925.16 52.39

BRATANOV Coco ♦ 0.48 1:43.1824.04 50.79

COAKLEY William ♦ 0.38 2:36.6825.32 53.50

AHN Seung Joon ♦ 0.13 3:29.7225.22 53.04

Santa Clara Swim Club1 3:30.2211 5.743

HAWK Dylan ♦ 0.74 52.4025.12 52.40

NOYES David 0.27 1:45.2125.15 52.81

BLAKE Daniel ♦ 0.40 2:38.4426.05 53.23

SAUNDERS Max ♦ 0.33 3:30.2224.92 51.78

Irvine Novaquatics2 3:30.5812 6.101

SU Arnold ♦ 0.70 52.5524.84 52.55

LOU Shawn ♦ 0.47 1:45.2725.75 52.72

MYKKANEN Christopher ♦ 0.62 2:37.5825.35 52.31

FALCON Dominic ♦ 0.35 3:30.5825.48 53.00

Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics1 3:30.7513 6.271

PEEL Cam ♦ 0.69 51.8324.90 51.83

SOTO Khadin ♦ 0.46 1:45.7525.40 53.92

WACHTER Joey ♦ 0.27 2:40.1625.59 54.41

COOK-WEEKS Skyler 0.47 3:30.7523.82 50.59

Bluefish Swim Club8 3:31.1614 6.682

HOMANS Harry ♦ 0.67 52.7525.34 52.75

WHITCOMB Nick ♦ 0.11 1:46.9625.76 54.21

KONSTANTAKOS Chase ♦ 0.25 2:40.8625.39 53.90

WRIGHT River ♦ 0.32 3:31.1623.86 50.30

Long Island Aquatic Club7 3:31.2115 6.731

MARSKI Timothy ♦ 0.66 52.6925.81 52.69

KAPUSTA Adam ♦ 0.21 1:46.5125.60 53.82

LOUSER Jason ♦ 0.44 2:39.7425.47 53.23

SZTOLCMAN Christian ♦ 0.10 3:31.2124.52 51.47

North Carolina Aquatic Club7 3:32.1016 7.623

HOOVER Sam ♦ 0.65 52.7124.84 52.71

LI Kou ♦ 0.47 1:45.3325.38 52.62

BRETZMANN Thomas ♦ 0.21 2:38.8825.68 53.55

REN Jordan ♦ 0.09 3:32.1025.39 53.22

Austin Swim Club5 3:32.4817 8.003

LUO Jaden ♦ 0.64 53.3625.66 53.36

ARTMANN Sam ♦ 0.22 1:44.6524.69 51.29

WAKELAND Clark ♦ 0.25 2:37.3425.00 52.69

VALDEZ Kyle ♦ 0.34 3:32.4826.30 55.14

North Texas Nadadores6 3:32.4918 8.013

REPICE Kevin ♦ 0.65 52.6225.18 52.62

HALLARON David ♦ 0.46 1:45.6625.45 53.04

ARMSTRONG Landon ♦ 0.27 2:39.6025.78 53.94

WILLIAMS Jaykob ♦ 0.31 3:32.4925.04 52.89

Charger Aquatics3 3:32.5019 8.023

HAWTON Max ♦ 0.67 52.0125.02 52.01

HAND Jake ♦ 0.39 1:46.0425.74 54.03

O'DONNELL Darien ♦ 0.46 2:41.1625.87 55.12

HART Keelan ♦ 0.42 3:32.5024.59 51.34

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 114 1 AUG 2018 - 19:55 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 14
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Riverside Aquatics Association8 3:32.6720 8.193

HASSEN Yousef ♦ 0.64 53.7825.45 53.78

WILLIAMS Jude ♦ 0.37 1:46.1725.31 52.39

THELWELL Zachary ♦ 0.49 2:40.1125.20 53.94

WOLF Ben ♦ 0.11 3:32.6724.63 52.56

Rancho San Dieguito2 3:32.7521 8.273

LUKASHEV Stephan ♦ 0.59 52.8225.33 52.82

DUGAS Yuma ♦ 0.15 1:45.9525.16 53.13

KULIK Brandon 0.35 2:38.9725.39 53.02

DELANEY Dylan ♦ 0.26 3:32.7525.49 53.78

Mason Manta Rays6 3:33.1022 8.624

BABINEC Tyler ♦ 0.62 53.6225.65 53.62

FROASS Ansel ♦ 0.51 1:45.4524.52 51.83

BLOEBAUM Carl ♦ 0.29 2:39.1725.51 53.72

WHEELER Grady ♦ 0.34 3:33.1025.82 53.93

WEST Swim Club2 3:33.1623 8.684

LAHMANN Donovan ♦ 0.66 52.0324.74 52.03

VITEK Jeffrey 0.32 1:45.8225.63 53.79

THORELL Jack ♦ 0.29 2:40.0125.75 54.19

COCHLAN Cullen ♦ 0.27 3:33.1625.19 53.15

University of Denver Hilltoppe3 3:33.2324 8.754

PETERSON Ryan ♦ 0.65 52.6925.35 52.69

JESSEN Blayze 0.49 1:46.6525.43 53.96

GOODWIN Will ♦ 0.06 2:40.8925.82 54.24

HENDRIX Seth 0.09 3:33.2324.97 52.34

Dayton Raiders4 3:33.8425 9.364

POHLMANN Josef 0.61 53.1924.91 53.19

KHOUZAM John Paul ♦ 0.17 1:47.2725.47 54.08

SANDNER Michael ♦ 0.29 2:41.2025.93 53.93

CONLEY Owen ♦ 0.27 3:33.8424.98 52.64

Nitro Swimming6 3:34.0426 9.562

HAMMER Kevin ♦ 0.61 53.8125.55 53.81

TOLEDO SANCHEZ Dominic ♦ 0.52 1:46.7225.38 52.91

ALARCON Greyson ♦ 0.32 2:41.2125.55 54.49

GRIESHOP Jack ♦ 0.42 3:34.0424.85 52.83

North Penn Aquatic Club7 3:34.5427 10.064

FEIN Ryley ♦ 0.82 53.9825.77 53.98

FAIKISH Sean ♦ 0.34 1:47.7025.32 53.72

JAMIESON Noah 0.04 2:41.4225.01 53.72

DALY Aidan ♦ 0.16 3:34.5424.75 53.12

Peak Swimming5 3:35.8228 11.344

HU Ethan ♦ 0.62 52.2125.08 52.21

TAY Eddy ♦ 0.44 1:47.6326.01 55.42

XU Patrick ♦ 0.43 2:42.4425.93 54.81

YATES Nathan ♦ 0.40 3:35.8225.20 53.38

Swimatlanta5 DSQ1

DOWNING Dillon ♦ 0.72 51.7924.85 51.79

KAYE Charles ♦ 0.56 1:45.1625.05 53.37

DUNHAM Bradley ♦ 0.31 24.37

MAGAHEY Jake ♦
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 114 1 AUG 2018 - 19:55 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 14
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Swimmac Carolina6 DSQ1

BARNETT Wesley ♦

LYONS Scott ♦

FLETCHER Josh ♦

ALLISON Chase ♦

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ ♦Championship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 113 1 AUG 2018 - 19:51 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 13
 

Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date

WJ 3:36.19 Canada Indianapolis,IN (USA) 27 AUG 201753.63 1:47.33 2:41.98

CR 3:44.88 CARMEL SWIM CLUB Irvine, CA (USA) 31 JUL 201457.37 1:53.43 2:49.66

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Brea Aquatics4 3:47.431 2

KOH Zephy ♦ 0.71 57.2327.56 57.23

LOUGH Marly ♦ 0.37 1:54.5926.84 57.36

KOZAN Justina ♦ 0.50 2:51.3227.58 56.73

PEARSON Samantha ♦ 0.48 3:47.4326.98 56.11

Swimmac Carolina5 3:48.032 0.602

LINDNER Sophie 0.71 56.9427.38 56.94

FLICKINGER Maddy ♦ 0.52 1:54.2127.09 57.27

SOWARDS Elizabeth ♦ 0.29 2:51.0327.08 56.82

RAZEWSKI Morgan ♦ 0.52 3:48.0327.33 57.00

North Baltimore Aquatic Club3 3:49.253 1.821

DRUMM Megan ♦ 0.76 57.1727.25 57.17

LEE Easop 0.57 1:53.8227.76 56.65

AI Samantha ♦ 0.56 2:51.6727.74 57.85

POOLE Lauren 0.36 3:49.2527.53 57.58

Long Island Aquatic Club8 3:49.564 2.132

HOWLEY Tess 0.57 57.5827.78 57.58

ANTONIUK Isabela ♦ 0.22 1:55.3527.72 57.77

JOHNSON Lauryn ♦ 0.36 2:52.7627.47 57.41

STEPANEK Chloe ♦ 0.26 3:49.5627.07 56.80

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark7 3:49.925 2.493

KOSTUROS Sophia 0.65 57.4627.72 57.46

DAVIS Jessica ♦ 0.18 1:56.2327.67 58.77

SUPPIGER Shelby ♦ 0.00 2:53.9127.56 57.68

HARTMAN Zoie 0.53 3:49.9226.81 56.01

Irvine Novaquatics2 3:50.246 2.812

RISTIC Ella ♦ 0.68 57.0527.55 57.05

SPITZ Ayla ♦ 0.17 1:53.6427.06 56.59

VITORT Lauren 0.43 2:51.7527.39 58.11

HSIEH Amanda ♦ 0.43 3:50.2427.67 58.49

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T5 3:50.677 3.243

PEPLOWSKI Anna ♦ 0.68 58.2927.97 58.29

HEIMSTEAD Julia ♦ 0.34 1:56.0927.47 57.80

PEPLOWSKI Noelle 0.41 2:54.2427.36 58.15

PISH Melissa 0.40 3:50.6727.16 56.43

Carmel Swim Club6 3:50.968 3.532

UNDERHILL Ashlyn 0.74 57.9628.03 57.96

ROTHROCK Trude 0.25 1:55.2527.42 57.29

BOWEN Kendra ♦ 0.52 2:53.1527.95 57.90

CHRISTMAN Madelyn ♦ 0.48 3:50.9627.22 57.81

Clovis Swim Club6 3:51.209 3.771

SAMANSKY Abby ♦ 0.78 57.5627.64 57.56

PREBLE Averee ♦ 0.26 1:55.7927.71 58.23

ABRAJAN Isabella ♦ 0.21 2:54.8228.47 59.03

TUGGLE Claire ♦ 0.34 3:51.2027.45 56.38
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 113 1 AUG 2018 - 19:51 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 13
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Fort Collins Area Swim Team7 3:51.4910 4.061

GILLILAN Coleen ♦ 0.62 57.4127.56 57.41

ALONS Kylee 0.19 1:53.7726.54 56.36

GILLILAN Renee ♦ 0.32 2:53.2728.45 59.50

BELL Lucy ♦ 0.40 3:51.4928.27 58.22

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics1 3:51.9311 4.501

HENIG Isabelle 0.65 57.4627.64 57.46

LUSK Zoe 0.18 1:55.7127.77 58.25

CARTER Danielle ♦ 0.23 2:54.3127.89 58.60

SCHAFFER Brooke ♦ 0.16 3:51.9327.62 57.62

Swimmac Carolina4 3:52.1212 4.691

BARTIS Olwyn ♦ 0.71 58.3927.93 58.39

MERRITT Kensley ♦ 0.24 1:56.4227.64 58.03

WILHELM Kiley ♦ 0.39 2:54.7227.88 58.30

MENKHAUS Julia 0.50 3:52.1227.57 57.40

Mason Manta Rays7 3:52.2713 4.842

FOSTER Hannah 0.60 57.0827.10 57.08

WOLFE Brynna 0.11 1:55.8927.75 58.81

BLOEBAUM Allison 0.44 2:54.6227.93 58.73

DUPRE Cora ♦ 0.31 3:52.2727.03 57.65

Rancho San Dieguito3 3:52.3514 4.923

RHEE Rachel 0.69 56.4627.12 56.46

KRAGH Mia ♦ 0.53 1:55.8028.48 59.34

CRAGE Kira 0.29 2:53.0927.51 57.29

COFFIN Leah 0.18 3:52.3527.73 59.26

Nation's Capital Swim Club5 3:53.0115 5.581

HARTER Abby ♦ 0.73 58.7928.01 58.79

HELLMER Jasmine 0.21 1:56.0427.43 57.25

GEMMELL Erin ♦ 0.52 2:53.3726.99 57.33

McKENNA Paige ♦ 0.47 3:53.0128.40 59.64

SOCAL Aquatics Association1 3:53.0816 5.652

BRENNER Mandy ♦ 0.72 57.3027.29 57.30

GARCIA Elise 0.32 1:55.0427.48 57.74

McGUIRE Maggie ♦ 0.54 2:54.5428.37 59.50

SHELTON Samantha 0.20 3:53.0827.59 58.54

Lakeside Swim Team7 3:54.2417 6.814

CRUSH Annabel ♦ 0.72 57.8427.63 57.84

LENIHAN Emily ♦ 0.36 1:55.7027.37 57.86

LANNING Mackenzie ♦ 0.41 2:54.6328.24 58.93

MASTERSON Ellie 0.58 3:54.2428.94 59.61

Swimatlanta6 3:54.4218 6.993

ALEXANDER Emma 0.70 57.9327.69 57.93

JOHNSON Gigi ♦ 0.34 1:56.3427.85 58.41

THOMPSON Sarah-Grace ♦ 0.57 2:55.7028.20 59.36

AIKINS Caroline 0.41 3:54.4227.77 58.72

Beach Cities Swimming1 3:54.5719 7.144

KAKAZU Ema ♦ 0.68 58.2728.11 58.27

CRISERA Alexandra ♦ 0.31 1:55.3627.03 57.09

BRENNAN Jamie ♦ 0.26 2:54.3928.11 59.03

DERIKOLETIS Keiko 0.46 3:54.5728.91 1:00.18

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 113 1 AUG 2018 - 19:51 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 13
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C8 3:54.7820 7.351

FELNER Gracie ♦ 0.68 57.9727.68 57.97

KABACY Taylor ♦ 0.11 1:56.8528.27 58.88

BATTISTONI Belle ♦ 0.39 2:56.3728.23 59.52

GROYSMAN Yulia ♦ 0.08 3:54.7827.75 58.41

Dublin Community Swim Team3 3:54.9121 7.484

SABOL Kristyn ♦ 0.80 58.2128.15 58.21

BAILEY Hannah ♦ 0.46 1:55.7427.39 57.53

MACLAUGHLIN Delia 0.29 2:56.7128.45 1:00.97

ANDREWS Ellie ♦ 0.15 3:54.9127.52 58.20

North Coast Aquatics4 3:55.1222 7.694

GILBERT Libby ♦ 0.80 58.6328.12 58.63

RYAN Mia 0.37 1:56.7627.55 58.13

NOVOSEDLIAK Kalie 0.44 2:57.0728.81 1:00.31

TURNER Lindsay ♦ 0.40 3:55.1227.74 58.05

Metroplex Aquatics4 3:55.3423 7.913

JONES Raime 0.73 57.2227.76 57.22

FAN Anni ♦ 0.54 1:55.1927.75 57.97

BOLINGER Meredith ♦ 0.56 2:55.3228.78 1:00.13

JONES Eason ♦ 0.42 3:55.3428.85 1:00.02

Irvine Novaquatics5 3:55.7724 8.344

YEH Jamie ♦ 0.72 58.8128.41 58.81

FARROW Hannah 0.48 1:58.3628.26 59.55

MATSUSHIMA Sage ♦ 0.46 2:56.9228.11 58.56

ODGERS Isabelle 0.60 3:55.7728.49 58.85

Lakeside Aquatic Club3 3:55.9225 8.492

ZENICK Katherine ♦ 0.67 58.1327.81 58.13

FRANCIS Riley ♦ 0.68 1:55.4527.57 57.32

WHALEN Natalie 0.32 2:55.4228.65 59.97

KOCZO Abigail ♦ 0.51 3:55.9229.08 1:00.50

Gators Swim Club2 3:55.9626 8.533

RENNER Miranda ♦ 0.66 58.8628.26 58.86

PATINO Isabela 0.50 1:58.2228.04 59.36

HOFFMANN Marriott 0.25 2:58.2328.09 1:00.01

DELGADO Anicka ♦ 0.26 3:55.9627.59 57.73

Northern KY Clippers Swimming8 3:56.5727 9.143

BEIL Kenady ♦ 0.72 58.5928.00 58.59

BEIL Mallory 0.44 1:58.1328.60 59.54

PICCIRILLO Allie 0.27 2:58.0529.00 59.92

SKINNER Sophie 0.32 3:56.5727.50 58.52

Peak Swimming6 3:56.8628 9.434

LEE Anna ♦ 0.73 59.3928.42 59.39

TAO Megan ♦ 0.44 1:58.8928.61 59.50

JUAN Kylie ♦ 0.34 2:58.4828.16 59.59

WANG Vivian 0.28 3:56.8628.13 58.38

Patriot Aquatic Club1 3:57.7529 10.323

GOUSHCHINA Sophia ♦ 0.65 59.3728.86 59.37

PELKA Iza 0.46 1:58.4428.29 59.07

CAROLLO Ashley 0.45 2:58.6028.60 1:00.16

GLEASON Emma ♦ 0.22 3:57.7528.59 59.15
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 113 1 AUG 2018 - 19:51 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 13
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc2 3:58.7430 11.311

DANFORTH Lizzie ♦ 0.61 1:01.3229.07 1:01.32

SHEBLE Grace ♦ 0.23 1:59.9028.01 58.58

BENDER Sarah ♦ 0.34 2:58.7327.52 58.83

BRISTOW Carter 0.21 3:58.7428.81 1:00.01

Austin Swim Club2 3:59.1331 11.704

COLLINS Ella ♦ 0.70 57.2427.35 57.24

BIRLIN Julianna ♦ 0.45 1:57.3428.83 1:00.10

HALL Kendall ♦ 0.49 2:57.5028.62 1:00.16

DEUCHER Maddie 0.42 3:59.1329.10 1:01.63

Mason Manta Rays8 4:09.2432 21.814

LANE Nicola ♦ 0.72 59.1428.27 59.14

LUGBILL Ashley ♦ 0.67 2:01.3030.19 1:02.16

LUGBILL Reese ♦ 0.50 3:03.9930.34 1:02.69

MANNING Reagan ♦ 0.76 4:09.2430.88 1:05.25

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ ♦Championship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 112 1 AUG 2018 - 19:26 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 12
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 4:14.00 GRIESHOP Sean USA Omaha, NE (USA) 26 JUN 201658.07 2:01.76 3:15.57

CR 4:14.51 BENTZ Joseph USA Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 201358.31 2:05.28 3:16.84

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LOUSER Jason LIAC4 4:18.591 0.75
50m  (2) 27.44

31.54
100m  (1) 58.98

34.68
150m  (1) 1:33.66

33.75
200m  (1) 2:07.41

35.51
250m  (1) 2:42.92

35.98
300m  (1) 3:18.90

30.52
350m  (1) 3:49.42

29.17

FOSTER Jake RAYSOH3 4:20.202 1.610.68
50m  (4) 27.70

31.59
100m  (4) 59.29

35.11
150m  (5) 1:34.40

34.34
200m  (5) 2:08.74

35.31
250m  (3) 2:44.05

35.79
300m  (2) 3:19.84

30.71
350m  (2) 3:50.55

29.65

VARGAS Kevin RMDA5 4:20.313 1.720.63
50m  (5) 27.74

31.26
100m  (2) 59.00

35.16
150m  (3) 1:34.16

33.98
200m  (4) 2:08.14

35.80
250m  (2) 2:43.94

36.32
300m  (3) 3:20.26

30.56
350m  (3) 3:50.82

29.49

PUSKOVITCH Ivan EAAC7 4:23.17=4 4.580.68
50m  (8) 28.01

31.61
100m  (6) 59.62

34.55
150m  (4) 1:34.17

33.45
200m  (2) 2:07.62

38.07
250m  (7) 2:45.69

38.45
300m  (8) 3:24.14

30.49
350m  (7) 3:54.63

28.54

PERERA Nicholas DR6 4:23.17=4 4.580.63
50m  (7) 27.94

31.41
100m  (5) 59.35

35.50
150m  (7) 1:34.85

34.94
200m  (8) 2:09.79

35.88
250m  (6) 2:45.67

36.72
300m  (5) 3:22.39

31.54
350m  (5) 3:53.93

29.24

WINTON Andrew SA8 4:23.816 5.220.68
50m  (3) 27.48

31.62
100m  (3) 59.10

34.89
150m  (2) 1:33.99

33.90
200m  (3) 2:07.89

37.03
250m  (4) 2:44.92

37.26
300m  (4) 3:22.18

31.62
350m  (4) 3:53.80

30.01

ARROYO Jarod FORK2 4:24.867 6.270.67
50m  (6) 27.77

31.86
100m  (7) 59.63

35.13
150m  (6) 1:34.76

34.10
200m  (6) 2:08.86

36.38
250m  (5) 2:45.24

37.70
300m  (6) 3:22.94

31.43
350m  (6) 3:54.37

30.49

TAN Zachary PSC1 4:27.348 8.750.63
50m  (1) 27.28

32.81
100m  (8) 1:00.09

35.42
150m  (8) 1:35.51

33.87
200m  (7) 2:09.38

36.50
250m  (8) 2:45.88

37.63
300m  (7) 3:23.51

32.53
350m  (8) 3:56.04

31.30

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MITCHELL Jake CSC4 4:26.111 0.67
50m  (3) 27.68

32.16
100m  (4) 59.84

35.15
150m  (4) 1:34.99

33.61
200m  (1) 2:08.60

38.54
250m  (2) 2:47.14

39.47
300m  (4) 3:26.61

30.78
350m  (1) 3:57.39

28.72

BLAYLOCK Ford RACE1 4:27.522 1.410.69
50m  (6) 28.37

33.00
100m  (7) 1:01.37

35.73
150m  (7) 1:37.10

34.17
200m  (7) 2:11.27

38.18
250m  (7) 2:49.45

38.60
300m  (8) 3:28.05

30.73
350m  (7) 3:58.78

28.74

FALCON Dominic NOVACA3 4:28.083 1.970.64
50m  (2) 27.36

31.52
100m  (2) 58.88

36.00
150m  (3) 1:34.88

35.20
200m  (6) 2:10.08

37.81
250m  (6) 2:47.89

39.00
300m  (6) 3:26.89

31.59
350m  (4) 3:58.48

29.60

JONES Jed Michael MTRO6 4:28.254 2.140.71
50m  (8) 29.57

32.79
100m  (8) 1:02.36

33.79
150m  (6) 1:36.15

33.30
200m  (4) 2:09.45

38.33
250m  (4) 2:47.78

38.60
300m  (3) 3:26.38

32.15
350m  (5) 3:58.53

29.72

PIRRUNG Ryan DST2 4:28.585 2.470.64
50m  (5) 28.31

33.01
100m  (6) 1:01.32

36.36
150m  (8) 1:37.68

35.24
200m  (8) 2:12.92

36.91
250m  (8) 2:49.83

37.77
300m  (7) 3:27.60

31.42
350m  (8) 3:59.02

29.56

SEIDEL Max BGSC5 4:29.036 2.920.67
50m  (4) 27.83

31.72
100m  (3) 59.55

35.04
150m  (2) 1:34.59

34.37
200m  (2) 2:08.96

38.10
250m  (1) 2:47.06

38.84
300m  (2) 3:25.90

32.08
350m  (2) 3:57.98

31.05

FAIKISH Sean NPAC7 4:29.437 3.320.65
50m  (1) 26.89

31.77
100m  (1) 58.66

35.56
150m  (1) 1:34.22

35.14
200m  (3) 2:09.36

38.27
250m  (3) 2:47.63

39.15
300m  (5) 3:26.78

31.97
350m  (6) 3:58.75

30.68

GOODWIN Will TOPS8 4:29.948 3.830.62
50m  (7) 28.40

32.43
100m  (5) 1:00.83

34.75
150m  (5) 1:35.58

34.34
200m  (5) 2:09.92

37.91
250m  (5) 2:47.83

38.06
300m  (1) 3:25.89

32.50
350m  (3) 3:58.39

31.55

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 112 1 AUG 2018 - 19:26 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 12
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

BERLITZ Danny PAAC2 4:26.931 0.69
50m  (4) 28.14

32.63
100m  (4) 1:00.77

34.67
150m  (3) 1:35.44

35.09
200m  (4) 2:10.53

37.08
250m  (1) 2:47.61

38.05
300m  (1) 3:25.66

31.19
350m  (1) 3:56.85

30.08

CONLEY Owen DR4 4:28.992 2.060.74
50m  (6) 28.36

33.40
100m  (6) 1:01.76

34.30
150m  (4) 1:36.06

33.53
200m  (2) 2:09.59

38.69
250m  (2) 2:48.28

39.02
300m  (2) 3:27.30

31.88
350m  (2) 3:59.18

29.81

DACOSTA Paige PLS6 4:29.203 2.270.65
50m  (8) 29.26

32.89
100m  (8) 1:02.15

34.80
150m  (5) 1:36.95

33.72
200m  (5) 2:10.67

39.78
250m  (6) 2:50.45

39.14
300m  (6) 3:29.59

30.77
350m  (=4) 4:00.36

28.84

WERNER Peyton L4A3 4:29.624 2.690.64
50m  (5) 28.35

32.37
100m  (3) 1:00.72

36.53
150m  (6) 1:37.25

35.93
200m  (7) 2:13.18

38.07
250m  (8) 2:51.25

39.13
300m  (8) 3:30.38

30.23
350m  (6) 4:00.61

29.01

AMAN Caleb L4A7 4:30.475 3.540.68
50m  (3) 27.95

33.43
100m  (5) 1:01.38

36.33
150m  (8) 1:37.71

36.05
200m  (8) 2:13.76

36.82
250m  (7) 2:50.58

38.61
300m  (5) 3:29.19

31.17
350m  (=4) 4:00.36

30.11

SAUM Jack FASTLE1 4:30.746 3.810.64
50m  (2) 27.59

32.10
100m  (2) 59.69

35.30
150m  (2) 1:34.99

35.04
200m  (3) 2:10.03

39.00
250m  (3) 2:49.03

38.94
300m  (3) 3:27.97

31.80
350m  (3) 3:59.77

30.97

CUNNINGHAM Jackson BY5 4:31.387 4.450.63
50m  (7) 28.97

33.14
100m  (7) 1:02.11

35.38
150m  (7) 1:37.49

34.50
200m  (6) 2:11.99

37.85
250m  (5) 2:49.84

39.20
300m  (4) 3:29.04

32.33
350m  (7) 4:01.37

30.01

GABHART Paul IST-IN8 4:33.638 6.700.70
50m  (1) 27.56

31.15
100m  (1) 58.71

35.00
150m  (1) 1:33.71

34.88
200m  (1) 2:08.59

40.52
250m  (4) 2:49.11

40.65
300m  (7) 3:29.76

33.06
350m  (8) 4:02.82

30.81

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 111 1 AUG 2018 - 19:01 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 4:39.01 RUDIN Rosie GBR Singapore (SGP) 25 AUG 20151:04.89 2:13.24 3:34.69

CR 4:38.97 EASTIN Ella USA Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 20131:03.34 2:15.10 3:35.06

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

TUGGLE Claire CLOV5 4:44.911 0.69
50m  (1) 29.98

34.49
100m  (1) 1:04.47

37.70
150m  (1) 1:42.17

36.94
200m  (2) 2:19.11

40.33
250m  (2) 2:59.44

41.35
300m  (1) 3:40.79

32.98
350m  (2) 4:13.77

31.14

GORMLEY Isabel AGUA6 4:45.062 0.150.77
50m  (4) 30.62

34.32
100m  (2) 1:04.94

37.39
150m  (2) 1:42.33

36.03
200m  (1) 2:18.36

40.76
250m  (1) 2:59.12

41.95
300m  (2) 3:41.07

32.68
350m  (1) 4:13.75

31.31

SHEBLE Grace NOVAVA4 4:46.973 2.060.74
50m  (3) 30.50

34.65
100m  (3) 1:05.15

37.56
150m  (3) 1:42.71

37.36
200m  (3) 2:20.07

40.69
250m  (3) 3:00.76

41.29
300m  (3) 3:42.05

32.90
350m  (3) 4:14.95

32.02

HURT Colby 7572 4:47.804 2.890.66
50m  (2) 30.48

34.82
100m  (4) 1:05.30

38.37
150m  (4) 1:43.67

37.05
200m  (6) 2:20.72

40.29
250m  (4) 3:01.01

41.23
300m  (4) 3:42.24

33.66
350m  (4) 4:15.90

31.90

SIMS Kaitlynn MAC-GU7 4:48.275 3.360.80
50m  (6) 31.04

35.26
100m  (5) 1:06.30

37.74
150m  (6) 1:44.04

36.30
200m  (4) 2:20.34

41.12
250m  (5) 3:01.46

41.81
300m  (5) 3:43.27

33.62
350m  (5) 4:16.89

31.38

POOLE Lauren NBAC3 4:52.686 7.770.77
50m  (5) 30.96

36.41
100m  (7) 1:07.37

38.61
150m  (7) 1:45.98

37.55
200m  (8) 2:23.53

40.55
250m  (7) 3:04.08

40.50
300m  (6) 3:44.58

34.57
350m  (6) 4:19.15

33.53

McCORMICK Paige HEATLE1 4:54.457 9.540.69
50m  (8) 32.17

36.89
100m  (8) 1:09.06

37.55
150m  (8) 1:46.61

36.06
200m  (7) 2:22.67

42.77
250m  (8) 3:05.44

42.98
300m  (8) 3:48.42

33.82
350m  (8) 4:22.24

32.21

SMITH Summer ABF8 4:54.758 9.840.73
50m  (7) 31.31

35.40
100m  (6) 1:06.71

37.18
150m  (5) 1:43.89

36.55
200m  (5) 2:20.44

42.47
250m  (6) 3:02.91

44.26
300m  (7) 3:47.17

34.59
350m  (7) 4:21.76

32.99

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LEE Easop NBAC5 4:50.681 0.71
50m  (1) 29.91

33.74
100m  (1) 1:03.65

37.10
150m  (1) 1:40.75

35.61
200m  (1) 2:16.36

44.48
250m  (1) 3:00.84

44.06
300m  (1) 3:44.90

34.14
350m  (1) 4:19.04

31.64

BELL Lucy FASTCO7 4:52.212 1.530.70
50m  (5) 30.89

35.53
100m  (5) 1:06.42

39.35
150m  (6) 1:45.77

38.61
200m  (7) 2:24.38

41.65
250m  (6) 3:06.03

42.28
300m  (4) 3:48.31

32.50
350m  (3) 4:20.81

31.40

MASTERSON Ellie LAK3 4:52.283 1.600.75
50m  (2) 30.51

34.57
100m  (2) 1:05.08

37.77
150m  (2) 1:42.85

36.86
200m  (2) 2:19.71

42.07
250m  (2) 3:01.78

43.64
300m  (2) 3:45.42

34.13
350m  (2) 4:19.55

32.73

SHELTON Samantha SCAL4 4:54.704 4.020.77
50m  (3) 30.62

35.53
100m  (4) 1:06.15

38.01
150m  (3) 1:44.16

37.27
200m  (3) 2:21.43

43.84
250m  (3) 3:05.27

44.10
300m  (5) 3:49.37

32.85
350m  (4) 4:22.22

32.48

McENROE Annika YSSC8 4:56.655 5.970.70
50m  (7) 31.13

35.41
100m  (6) 1:06.54

38.12
150m  (4) 1:44.66

37.96
200m  (5) 2:22.62

42.96
250m  (4) 3:05.58

42.37
300m  (3) 3:47.95

34.63
350m  (5) 4:22.58

34.07

DANFORTH Lizzie NOVAVA2 4:57.226 6.540.67
50m  (6) 31.12

36.26
100m  (7) 1:07.38

37.61
150m  (5) 1:44.99

37.17
200m  (4) 2:22.16

43.80
250m  (5) 3:05.96

43.84
300m  (6) 3:49.80

34.16
350m  (6) 4:23.96

33.26

PITTARD Charity BY1 4:57.527 6.840.71
50m  (8) 31.37

36.21
100m  (8) 1:07.58

2:24.11
200m  (6) 2:24.11

42.62
250m  (7) 3:06.73

43.22
300m  (7) 3:49.95

34.68
350m  (7) 4:24.63

32.89

WAGNER Annika WILD6 4:58.968 8.280.62
50m  (4) 30.72

35.37
100m  (3) 1:06.09

40.71
150m  (7) 1:46.80

39.44
200m  (8) 2:26.24

42.63
250m  (8) 3:08.87

43.21
300m  (8) 3:52.08

33.96
350m  (8) 4:26.04

32.92

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 111 1 AUG 2018 - 19:01 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

ODGERS Isabelle NOVACA2 4:52.951 0.62
50m  (2) 29.99

35.13
100m  (3) 1:05.12

39.28
150m  (4) 1:44.40

39.11
200m  (7) 2:23.51

40.49
250m  (2) 3:04.00

41.16
300m  (1) 3:45.16

35.04
350m  (1) 4:20.20

32.75

WHALEN Natalie LAC-NT4 4:53.962 1.010.68
50m  (3) 30.28

34.70
100m  (2) 1:04.98

38.00
150m  (1) 1:42.98

36.16
200m  (1) 2:19.14

43.17
250m  (1) 3:02.31

44.18
300m  (2) 3:46.49

34.33
350m  (2) 4:20.82

33.14

CLARK Chloe SMST3 4:55.463 2.510.65
50m  (5) 30.60

35.34
100m  (5) 1:05.94

38.57
150m  (5) 1:44.51

37.16
200m  (3) 2:21.67

43.77
250m  (3) 3:05.44

43.39
300m  (3) 3:48.83

34.09
350m  (3) 4:22.92

32.54

RAY Amanda WAVE5 4:56.134 3.180.69
50m  (1) 29.86

34.48
100m  (1) 1:04.34

38.94
150m  (2) 1:43.28

38.08
200m  (2) 2:21.36

44.72
250m  (4) 3:06.08

44.77
300m  (6) 3:50.85

33.09
350m  (4) 4:23.94

32.19

BALDARI Alessandra NPB1 4:58.305 5.350.72
50m  (4) 30.50

34.78
100m  (4) 1:05.28

38.95
150m  (3) 1:44.23

38.21
200m  (4) 2:22.44

43.90
250m  (5) 3:06.34

44.01
300m  (4) 3:50.35

34.22
350m  (5) 4:24.57

33.73

CHMIELEWSKI Sumner SYS7 4:58.366 5.410.60
50m  (7) 31.54

35.76
100m  (6) 1:07.30

38.39
150m  (7) 1:45.69

37.25
200m  (5) 2:22.94

44.17
250m  (7) 3:07.11

44.10
300m  (8) 3:51.21

34.16
350m  (7) 4:25.37

32.99

SMITH Delaney HRA8 4:58.777 5.820.68
50m  (8) 31.70

37.02
100m  (8) 1:08.72

38.45
150m  (8) 1:47.17

37.12
200m  (8) 2:24.29

43.06
250m  (8) 3:07.35

43.22
300m  (5) 3:50.57

34.58
350m  (6) 4:25.15

33.62

BENDER Sarah NOVAVA6 5:00.798 7.840.76
50m  (6) 31.00

36.75
100m  (7) 1:07.75

37.79
150m  (6) 1:45.54

37.49
200m  (6) 2:23.03

44.07
250m  (6) 3:07.10

44.05
300m  (7) 3:51.15

34.93
350m  (8) 4:26.08

34.71

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 110 1 AUG 2018 - 18:48 Men's 100m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10
 

Record Split Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 47.58 23.14 CHALMERS Kyle AUS Rio (BRA) 10 AUG 2016

CR 49.06 23.70 MOROZOV Vladimir USA Irvine, CA (USA) 10 AUG 2010

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

MINAKOV Andrei TERA4 49.061 =CR(1) 23.470.68
25.59

SANCOV Alexei TERA5 49.582 0.52(2) 24.250.63
25.33

WILLENBRING Matthew UN-ST6 50.573 1.51(3) 24.340.69
26.23

COOK-WEEKS Skyler MLA3 50.614 1.55(4) 24.370.63
26.24

BRATANOV Coco KATY7 50.775 1.71(8) 24.930.70
25.84

WALKER Jack MAC-NC2 50.996 1.93(7) 24.660.77
26.33

MADEJ David SWIMLE8 51.177 2.11(5) 24.410.64
26.76

STENSBY Topher PAC-IL1 51.198 2.13(6) 24.520.66
26.67

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

KING Matt BC8 50.581 (2) 24.200.78
26.38

TAPP Hunter LAK6 50.682 0.10(6) 24.560.78
26.12

CHANEY Adam RAYSOH7 50.973 0.39(1) 23.650.73
27.32

SZTOLCMAN Christian LIAC5 50.984 0.40(7) 24.600.65
26.38

GREGORY Kimani RXA4 51.015 0.43(5) 24.520.65
26.49

HILS Zach LEXD3 51.136 0.55(4) 24.510.70
26.62

HAWTON Max CAQ2 51.277 0.69(3) 24.500.70
26.77

LEE Connor RORA1 51.378 0.79(8) 24.720.68
26.65

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 110 1 AUG 2018 - 18:48 Men's 100m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

WRIGHT River ABF2 50.451 (1) 24.330.63
26.12

ROSE William CCS5 50.822 0.37(2) 24.490.60
26.33

HILL Julian GSC-FL1 51.103 0.65(3) 24.620.63
26.48

O'HAIMHIRGIN Finn SMST4 51.514 1.06(4) 24.670.67
26.84

HART Keelan CAQ3 51.76=5 1.31(8) 25.000.83
26.76

TARVESTAD Will TS8 51.76=5 1.31(6) 24.820.66
26.94

SAUNDERS Max SCSCPC7 51.80=7 1.35(5) 24.810.68
26.99

MAURER Luke WILD6 51.80=7 1.35(7) 24.920.68
26.88

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 109 1 AUG 2018 - 18:34 Women's 100m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9
 

Record Split Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 52.70 25.70 OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Rio (BRA) 11 AUG 2016

CR 54.03 26.05 FRANKLIN Melissa USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 11 AUG 2009

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

REGENAUER Christiana COND4 55.591 (=1) 26.630.70
28.96

PEARSON Samantha BREA5 55.652 0.06(=1) 26.630.64
29.02

FACKENTHAL Amalie DART6 56.363 0.77(4) 27.130.59
29.23

SPITZ Ayla NOVACA2 56.434 0.84(5) 27.230.73
29.20

ROTHROCK Trude CSC3 56.615 1.02(7) 27.440.68
29.17

GEMMELL Erin NCAP8 56.726 1.13(3) 27.010.80
29.71

PISH Melissa BNY7 56.767 1.17(6) 27.430.72
29.33

RUDOLPH Janelle PRO1 56.978 1.38(8) 27.770.68
29.20

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

HECKMAN Miranda PLS4 56.271 (=5) 27.410.74
28.86

BATES Talia GSC-FL3 56.652 0.38(3) 27.330.68
29.32

DRUMM Megan NBAC5 56.723 0.45(1) 27.050.76
29.67

CRAGE Kira RSD6 56.784 0.51(2) 27.110.68
29.67

LINDNER Sophie MAC-NC8 56.865 0.59(=5) 27.410.72
29.45

OBER Ryley SRQ2 57.016 0.74(8) 27.730.63
29.28

GOLDING Kathleen SOFL7 57.057 0.78(7) 27.540.69
29.51

WHEAL Emma WHAC1 57.858 1.58(4) 27.400.66
30.45

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 109 1 AUG 2018 - 18:34 Women's 100m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

DELGADO Anicka GSC-CA2 56.451 (2) 27.330.65
29.12

SCHAEDLER Quinn UN-ST8 56.822 0.37(3) 27.430.70
29.39

BATHURST Ella GTSA6 56.903 0.45(5) 27.560.79
29.34

ALONS Kylee FASTCO1 56.914 0.46(1) 27.250.62
29.66

GARCIA Elise SCAL3 57.185 0.73(4) 27.440.68
29.74

RHEE Rachel RSD4 57.286 0.83(7) 27.820.71
29.46

BUMPAS Alexandra TFA5 57.387 0.93(6) 27.630.66
29.75

BOWEN Kendra CSC7 57.588 1.13(8) 27.950.75
29.63

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 108 1 AUG 2018 - 18:17 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 1:55.14 26.99 56.14 1:25.97 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 2017

CR 1:58.83 28.60 58.83 1:29.30 KATZ Alexander USA Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 2013

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HARDER Ethan BAC-MT3 1:59.071 (2) 1:28.60(3) 58.20(4) 28.150.54
30.05 30.40 30.47

FOSTER Carson RAYSOH4 1:59.742 0.67(1) 1:28.17(2) 57.70(2) 27.840.59
29.86 30.47 31.57

GRANT Will HEATST5 1:59.953 0.88(3) 1:28.82(1) 57.47(1) 27.600.54
29.87 31.35 31.13

WALSH Keegan SA6 2:00.684 1.61(4) 1:30.50(4) 58.89(3) 28.130.63
30.76 31.61 30.18

GALLAGHER Tim PPST7 2:03.145 4.07(6) 1:32.13(7) 1:00.50(8) 29.260.65
31.24 31.63 31.01

HAYES Nathan SMAC2 2:04.316 5.24(5) 1:31.75(5) 59.44(5) 28.640.58
30.80 32.31 32.56

HOMANS Harry ABF8 2:05.167 6.09(7) 1:32.42(6) 1:00.24(7) 29.160.54
31.08 32.18 32.74

DAIGLE Jared NSSC1 2:07.038 7.96(8) 1:34.54(8) 1:01.14(6) 29.140.61
32.00 33.40 32.49

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LIERZ Harrison UN-CO3 2:03.201 (1) 1:31.66(2) 59.57(4) 28.650.63
30.92 32.09 31.54

DUNHAM Bradley SA5 2:03.262 0.06(2) 1:32.03(1) 59.47(1) 28.360.64
31.11 32.56 31.23

MARCUM Jake MCC1 2:03.463 0.26(3) 1:32.34(4) 59.98(5) 28.770.61
31.21 32.36 31.12

OLSON Gavin FST6 2:03.924 0.72(5) 1:32.63(3) 59.81(2) 28.420.59
31.39 32.82 31.29

MEFFORD Colby SMST4 2:04.015 0.81(4) 1:32.43(8) 1:00.48(3) 28.520.62
31.96 31.95 31.58

LICHT Joseph TBAC7 2:04.356 1.15(8) 1:32.76(7) 1:00.28(6) 29.010.57
31.27 32.48 31.59

CARROZZA Coby TXLA8 2:05.037 1.83(=6) 1:32.75(5) 1:00.06(7) 29.080.69
30.98 32.69 32.28

BLINKMAN Shane SCSCMN2 2:05.808 2.60(=6) 1:32.75(6) 1:00.21(8) 29.170.56
31.04 32.54 33.05
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 108 1 AUG 2018 - 18:17 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MOSELEY Robby RA2 2:03.861 (1) 1:32.09(1) 1:00.21(1) 28.850.61
31.36 31.88 31.77

DACOSTA Paige PLS6 2:04.012 0.15(4) 1:33.01(5) 1:01.12(6) 29.440.59
31.68 31.89 31.00

SVENDSEN Hugh MAC-NC5 2:04.683 0.82(2) 1:32.67(4) 1:00.88(2) 29.150.51
31.73 31.79 32.01

CORNELLISON Hayden PS-SI1 2:04.894 1.03(5) 1:33.30(2) 1:00.77(3) 29.250.65
31.52 32.53 31.59

CONLEY Owen DR3 2:05.315 1.45(3) 1:32.79(3) 1:00.83(4) 29.300.68
31.53 31.96 32.52

CANCEL Miguel AKS7 2:05.596 1.73(6) 1:33.59(6) 1:01.24(5) 29.420.61
31.82 32.35 32.00

CUNNINGHAM Jackson BY4 2:07.117 3.25(8) 1:35.13(8) 1:02.22(8) 30.340.54
31.88 32.91 31.98

BARNETT Wesley MAC-NC8 2:07.338 3.47(7) 1:34.27(7) 1:01.53(7) 29.600.54
31.93 32.74 33.06

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 107 1 AUG 2018 - 18:00 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 2:06.43 29.80 1:01.71 1:33.84 SMITH Regan USA Irvine, CA (USA) 26 JUL 2018

CR 2:09.04 30.82 1:03.39 1:36.21 STEWART Kylie USA Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 2013

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CRISERA Alexandra CITI4 2:12.521 (1) 1:38.59(3) 1:05.11(5) 31.640.51
33.47 33.48 33.93

NEWMAN Mara LOSC6 2:13.212 0.69(4) 1:39.76(4) 1:05.17(=3) 31.330.59
33.84 34.59 33.45

ALONS Kylee FASTCO3 2:13.543 1.02(2) 1:39.62(1) 1:04.94(1) 30.950.62
33.99 34.68 33.92

POOLE Lauren NBAC5 2:13.594 1.07(3) 1:39.63(2) 1:05.01(2) 31.310.61
33.70 34.62 33.96

LARSON Sinclair MAC-NC2 2:13.885 1.36(5) 1:40.00(5) 1:05.64(8) 32.160.67
33.48 34.36 33.88

DAVIS Jessica CROW8 2:14.386 1.86(6) 1:40.54(6) 1:05.80(6) 31.930.60
33.87 34.74 33.84

BEHM Annie JW7 2:14.567 2.04(7) 1:40.88(7) 1:05.88(7) 32.050.73
33.83 35.00 33.68

LENIHAN Emily LAK1 2:15.558 3.03(8) 1:41.09(8) 1:06.15(=3) 31.330.61
34.82 34.94 34.46

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SHELTON Samantha SCAL4 2:15.091 (2) 1:40.81(3) 1:06.74(5) 32.230.67
34.51 34.07 34.28

PASADYN Felicia SWIMLE2 2:15.512 0.42(1) 1:40.41(1) 1:05.28(1) 31.010.56
34.27 35.13 35.10

DENIGAN Mariah CLPR3 2:16.553 1.46(3) 1:42.16(6) 1:07.33(6) 32.820.63
34.51 34.83 34.39

LAUGHLIN Tea BUEN5 2:16.884 1.79(4) 1:42.28(4) 1:06.96(4) 32.200.57
34.76 35.32 34.60

BALDWIN Gabriella SCSCMN7 2:17.695 2.60(8) 1:43.22(8) 1:07.57(8) 33.030.74
34.54 35.65 34.47

McCORMICK Paige HEATLE8 2:17.846 2.75(6) 1:43.02(7) 1:07.52(7) 32.860.64
34.66 35.50 34.82

THOMPSON Brittany NTRO1 2:18.457 3.36(5) 1:42.32(2) 1:06.38(2) 31.770.51
34.61 35.94 36.13

AIKINS Caroline SA6 2:19.478 4.38(7) 1:43.18(5) 1:07.13(3) 32.130.64
35.00 36.05 36.29
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 107 1 AUG 2018 - 18:00 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

GILBERT Libby NCA4 2:15.141 (1) 1:40.21(1) 1:05.66(=1) 31.690.71
33.97 34.55 34.93

SPROUL Brynn TRA8 2:15.852 0.71(2) 1:41.17(3) 1:06.55(3) 31.880.62
34.67 34.62 34.68

TRAVIS Brooke NCAP6 2:16.333 1.19(6) 1:42.54(5) 1:07.07(7) 32.830.65
34.24 35.47 33.79

CHRISTMAN Madelyn CSC2 2:16.564 1.42(3) 1:41.66(2) 1:06.21(=1) 31.690.61
34.52 35.45 34.90

JACKSON Mallory FORT1 2:16.845 1.70(5) 1:42.21(4) 1:06.89(4) 32.050.61
34.84 35.32 34.63

LEPISOVA Emma BAC-PC3 2:17.186 2.04(4) 1:42.07(6) 1:07.10(5) 32.310.69
34.79 34.97 35.11

BROOKS Lillianna TOPS7 2:17.757 2.61(7) 1:43.47(8) 1:07.90(8) 33.280.59
34.62 35.57 34.28

BULLOCK Addie Rose RAYSGA5 2:19.858 4.71(8) 1:44.10(7) 1:07.52(6) 32.370.67
35.15 36.58 35.75

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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